
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
3 
1 

29 
58 
11 
48 
83 
31 
25 

777 
753 
986 
20 
9 

976 
13 
38 

972 
62 

717 
81 
15 

Name 
Shaun ANDERSON 
Nico KEHRER 
Patrik HORÁK 
Ondřej RAŠOVSKÝ 
Daniel CHOVANEC 
Jan ČÍŽEK 
Ludovit KRUSINA 
Alexandr VYSLOUŽIL 
Boris KORČÁK 
Arrigo VINSANI 
Luciano GARLASSI 
Igor HAVALA 
Tomáš VEJNÁREK 
Nikola KOVÁČ 
Michal JEŘÁBEK 
Kamil ŠRÁMEK 
Milan FICEK 
Josef CHVOJKA 
Josef PRÁŠEK 
Štefan RYBÁR 
Václav PRAŽÁK 
Miroslav MEDEK 

Štát 
IRL 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
ITA 
ITA 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
Kramer EVO2 690 
Skorpion 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Ducati 851 
Kawasaki 
Honda RVF 400 R 
Kawasaki ZXR400 
Ducati 
Ducati 
kawasaki zx400 
KTM 690 DUKE 
KTM 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
B.A.R.T. 426 
Kawasaki 
SUZUKI GSX-R 750 
Honda CB 750 
Honda CB550 
Yamaha xs650 
suzuki 

Klub 

checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 

checkedin 

checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 

checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 

checkedin 

In Lap 
7 
5 
4 
3 
2 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
8 
8 
3 
6 
1 
3 
8 
6 
5 
2 
0 

Best Tm 
2:19.223 
2:24.846 
2:30.433 
2:30.821 
2:30.916 
2:31.711 
2:31.921 
2:33.579 
2:41.245 
2:41.396 
2:41.750 
2:43.459 
2:43.876 
2:44.859 
2:47.641 
2:48.491 
2:48.507 
2:51.262 
2:54.071 
2:55.204 
3:16.854 

Diff 

5.623 
11.210 
11.598 
11.693 
12.488 
12.698 
14.356 
22.022 
22.173 
22.527 
24.236 
24.653 
25.636 
28.418 
29.268 
29.284 
32.039 
34.848 
35.981 
57.631 

Best Speed 
139,710 
134,286 
129,299 
128,966 
128,885 
128,210 
128,032 
126,650 
120,629 
120,516 
120,252 
118,995 
118,692 
117,984 
116,027 
115,441 
115,430 
113,573 
111,741 
111,018 
98,808 

- 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
6 
5 
9 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
5 
8 
2 
4 
8 
6 
7 
3 

Sorted on best lap time
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY
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